

T.A. 69/23

Order no. 07 dated 04.01.2025

Both parties file haziras.

Perused the case record. Heard Ld. Advocates of both parties.

Call for T.C.R.

Fix 09.04.2025 for hearing of the appeal, subject to receipt of T.C.R.

D/C by me,